
BSE REG No. 

Sl.No. AP Name AP Trade Name BSE CASH & FO NSE CASH NSE FO Constitution Status 

(Approved

/Cancelled)

Add City State Pin code Terminal

Allotted 

(Y/N)

No. of

Terminals

1 . A A SOMAYYA M/S. ESPEE SHARES & 

SERVICES

AP0106360120850 AP041418431 AP041418431 PROPRITORSHIP Active DOOR NO 14 -1-58-57,5TH 

FLOOR, ESSEL TOWERNEAR 

BUNTS HOSTEL CIRCLE,

MANGALORE KARNATAKA 575003 Yes 2

2 . AARTI HAREN 

MEHTA

M/S. OM INVESTMENTS AP0106360110530 AP041417451 AP041417451 PROPRITORSHIP Active 101, NIRAKUNJ RESIDENCY,18 

VINAYAK SOCIETY,NEAR 

NATUBHAI CIRCLEGOTRI ROAD

VADODARA GUJARAT 390007 Yes 3

3 . ABHAY LAXMILAL 

BANDI

ABHAY LAXMILAL BANDI AP0106360138116 AP0414019741 AP0414019741 PROPRITORSHIP Active 85SARVRITU 

VILASUDAIPURUDAIPUR

UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313001 Yes 6

4 . ADHEER 

LAXMIKANT 

RATNAPARKHI

AVIS INVESTMENTS AP0106360152020 AP041400791 APF041400791 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO. S-05,MASTER 

PALACEAGRASEN 

ROADGIRIPETH

NAGPUR MAHARASHTR

A

440010 Yes 4

5 . ADISH 

DEELIPKUMAR 

SHAH

ADISH DEELIPKUMAR 

SHAH

AP0106360106789 AP041417031 AP041417031 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO FL-28THAKKAR 

BAZAARTRIMBAK ROAD

NASHIK MAHARASHTR

A

422002 Yes 4

6 . AKASH 

KIRTIKUMAR 

PATEL

AKASH KIRTIKUMAR 

PATEL

AP0106360157743 AP0414020431 AP0414020431 PROPRITORSHIP Active 41 1ST FLOORM G SHOPPING 

CENTRERAJ MAHAL ROAD

MEHSANA GUJARAT 384001 Yes 4

7 . ALKA PRADIP 

UDESHI

ALKA PRADIP UDESHI AP01063601171301 AP0414022321 AP0414022321 PROPRITORSHIP Active 127/129, ROOM NO. 10/11,1ST 

FLOOR,OLD HANUMAN 

LANEKALBADEVI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400002 Yes 2

8 . AMRITA SANDEEP 

JADHAV

AMRITA SANDEEP JADHAV AP01063601122127 AP0414021761 AP0414021761 PROPRITORSHIP Active ROOM NO 8, GROUN 

FLOOR,BURJOR BUILDING, 

WADIA STREET,TARDEO

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400034 Yes 2

9 . ANIL HUNDIA M/S. HUNDIA 

INVESTMENTS

AP0106360174441 AP0414021091 AP0414021091 PROPRITORSHIP Active 57 HANUMAN BUILDING, 3RD 

FLOOR,308, PERIN NARIMAN 

STREETFORT

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400001 Yes 4

10 . ANIL 

SHRISHRIMAL

M/S. ANKUR FINANCE 

CONSULTANTS

AP0106360116105 AP041418101 NOT REGD PROPRITORSHIP Active 07, ABHINANDAN 

MARKETNEAR KAMAL KA 

KUVA,BHILWARA

BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 311001 Yes 2

11 . ANISH MORARJI 

TATARIA

PRETIUM INVESTMENTS AP0106360100098 AP041416971 AP041416971 PROPRITORSHIP Active D.B.Z - SOUTH -45A,0OPP 

ORIENTAL BANK OF 

COMMERCE,GANDHIDHAM,

KUTCH GUJARAT 370201 Yes 2

12 . ANITA TIBREWAL M/S. P K TIBREWAL AP0106360158827 AP0414020461 AP0414020461 PROPRITORSHIP Active D4/1 VINAYKUNJCHANDRIKA 

NAGAR COLONY,SIGRA

VARANASI UTTAR 

PRADESH

221010 Yes 5

13 . ANKIT K DOSHI ANKIT K DOSHI AP0106360176179 AP0414021161 AP0414021161 PROPRITORSHIP Active FLAT NO 4, B WING MAHAVIR 

DARSHAN,MANCHHUBHAI 

ROAD,MALAD EAST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400097 Yes 3

Details of Registered Authorised person_March  2026

NSE REG No. Registered Address Terminal Details 



14 . ANUJ T SHAH ANUJ T SHAH AP01063601159112 AP0414022161 AP0414022161 PROPRITORSHIP Active FLAT NO.1503, 15TH FLOOR, 

JADE CREST,SEWRI WADALA 

ROAD NO.10,INDULAL D 

BHUVA MARG, WADALA WEST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400031 Yes 3

15 . ARUN KUMAR 

CHURIWALA

MR. ARUN KUMAR 

CHURIWALA

AP0106360150740 AP041400511 APF041400511 PROPRITORSHIP Active A T. ROAD NEAR SIDING 

RAILWAY GATEOPP. HOTEL 

PALACETINSUKIA

TINSUKIA ASSAM 786125 Yes 1

16 . ARUN KUMAR 

LAKHOTIA

ARUN KUMAR LAKHOTIA AP0106360162796 AP041402551 APF041402551 PROPRITORSHIP Active 27BRABOURNE ROAD, 

NARAYANI BUILDING,4TH 

FLOOR, ROOM NO 

405KOLKATA

KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700001 Yes 2

17 . ARUNKUMAR 

SHRIRAMJI 

AGRAWAL

BANSAL ASSOCIATES AP0106360131690 AP0414019281 APF041403971 PROPRITORSHIP Active MADHUBAN BIRLA 

LAYOUT,NR. JALARAM 

TEMPLE,TAPADIYA NAGAR,

AKOLA MAHARASHTR

A

444005 Yes 1

18 . ASHISH 

BARTHWAL

ASHISH BARTHWAL AP0106360111637 AP041417671 AP041417671 PROPRITORSHIP Active MN D - 5,STREET NO. 3VASANT 

VIHAR ENCLAVE

DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248006 Yes 3

19 . ASHOK PUKHRAJ 

VARDHAN

ESHAGUN.COM AP0106360157028 AP041402571 APF041402571 PROPRITORSHIP Active FLAT NO. A/3202, 32ND 

FLOOR, A WING, TITLIS MONTE 

SOUTH,KHATAU MILLS 

COMPOUND,BAPURAO 

JAGTAP MARG, NEAR BYCULLA 

FIRE BRIGADE,BYCULLA (W)

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400027 Yes 2

20 . AVANI SHREYAS 

SHAH

AVANI SHREYAS SHAH AP0106360159786 AP0414020521 AP0414020521 PROPRITORSHIP Active HOUSE NO. 26, 137 MUKUND 

MANSION,DADISETH AGIARY 

LANE,CHIRA BAZAR 

KALBADEVI,

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400002 No 0

21 . AVINASH B JAIN M/S. LEELA LAHER 

INVESTMENTS

AP0106360114739 AP041417831 AP041417831 PROPRITORSHIP Active CTS NO.3761/3A7 & 3761/3N3, 

1ST FLOORDATTA SPACE 

LAYOUT, OPP SHRI 

DATTATREYA 

TEMPLEBHISHMA KERI 

ROAD,GADAG

GADAG KARNATAKA 582101 Yes 3

22 . B ANANTHA 

KRISHNA

PRIMUS BROKING AP0106360193215 AP0414021281 AP0414021281 PROPRITORSHIP Active NEW NO.56, OLD NO.34,2ND 

FLOOR,NORTH MADA STREET,

MYLOPORE TAMIL NADU 600004 Yes 4

23 . BALAJI SECURITIES BALAJI SECURITIES AP0106360198246 AP041404412 AP041404412 PARTNERSHIP Active 119/O, NSB ROAD, TANTIA 

COMPLEX,FLAT NO. 1/A, 

GROUND FLOOR,RANIGANJ

RANIGANJ WEST BENGAL 713347 Yes 3

24 . BALAN D BALAN D AP01063601119386 AP0414021661 AP0414021661 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO. NO.257/1, 

DINDIGUL ROAD,NEAR LIC 

OFFICE 

BUILDINGMANAPPARAI, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

TIRUCHIRAPP

ALLI

TAMIL NADU 621306 Yes 2

25 . BHADRESH D 

SHAH

BHADRESH D SHAH AP0106360161590 AP0414020661 AP0414020661 PROPRITORSHIP Active FLAT NO.601, 6TH FLOOR, 

SUSHIL SAMIR CHS, ASHOK 

NAGAR,ATMARAM SAWANT 

MARG,AKURLI ROAD, 

KANDIVALI EAST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400101 Yes 2



26 . BHARAT JAIN BHARAT JAIN AP0106360156232 AP0414020351 AP0414020351 PROPRITORSHIP Active 24, 3RD  FLOORRIDDHI SIDDHI 

TOWERS,C. T. 

STREET,BENGALURU

BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560002 No 0

27 . BHARAT SHAH M/S. SHREEJI FINANCIAL 

SERVICES

AP0106360131689 AP041417691 AP041417691 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO.18/27,CITY 

CENTER,TIRUPATI 

NAGARTIRUPATI NAGAR

MANDSAUR MADHYA 

PRADESH

458001 Yes 5

28 . BHAUTIK B 

KUMBHANI

M/S. SARUS FINANCIAL 

SERVICES

AP0106360161502 AP0414020671 AP0414020671 PROPRITORSHIP Active FLAT NO. 001,C WING, 

GROUND FLOOR, LAKSHMI 

APARTMENT,C.S. ROAD NO.5, 

NEAR UNION BANK, ANAND 

NAGAR,DAHISAR (EAST),

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400068 Yes 3

29 . BHAVESH S. SHAH ALLWIN INVESTMENTS AP0106360156221 AP041401241 APF041401241 PROPRITORSHIP Active 6 APARSHVA DARSHAN CHS, 

CHANDAVARKAR ROADNEAR 

APEX HOSPITAL,BORIVALI 

(WEST)

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400092 Yes 3

30 . BHUPENDRAPALSI

NGH 

BECHITERSINGH 

BHUSARI

BHUPENDRAPALSINGH 

BECHITERSINGH BHUSARI

AP0106360167360 AP041401731 APF041401731 PROPRITORSHIP Active B-1201, AARYAN 

OPULENCENEAR JAYANTILAL 

BRTS BUS STANDAMBLI BRTS 

ROAD, AMBLI

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380058 Yes 2

31 . BIJAL DEEPAK 

DOSHI

BIJAL DEEPAK DOSHI AP0106360167376 AP041403071 APF041403071 PROPRITORSHIP Active 1503/04, B WING, AARADHYA 

NINE,NEAR PANT NAGAR 

CIRCLE, PANT 

NAGARGHATKOPAR (EAST)

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400075 No 0

32 . BIJAL JIGNESH 

SHAH

SHREENATH FINANCIAL 

SERVICES

AP01063601167511 AP0414022261 AP0414022261 PROPRITORSHIP Active OFFICE NO. 04 (UPPER 

PORTION)XTH CENTRAL MALL, 

2ND FLOOR,MAHAVIR NAGAR, 

NEXT TO DMART,KANDIVALI 

(WEST),

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400067 Yes 3

33 . BILAL AHMAD DAR M/S. ONLINE SECURITIES AP0106360100196 AP0414019061 AP0414019061 PROPRITORSHIP Active SUPER BAZAR COMPLEX,2ND 

FLOOR, ROOM NO. 

1PULWAMA

PULWAMA JAMMU & 

KASHMIR

192301 Yes 6

34 . BIMAL MADNANI BIMAL MADNANI AP0106360172778 AP041417491 AP041417491 PROPRITORSHIP Active 503, VIDARBH PLAZA, NEW 

COLONY,MANGALWARI 

GARDENSADAR

NAGPUR MAHARASHTR

A

440001 Yes 1

35 . BINDU JAYANT 

SHAH

MS BINDU JAYANT SHAH AP0106360151247 AP041405161 APF041400311 PROPRITORSHIP Active B/702 PLUTO APARTMENT,SVP 

ROAD, BEHIND RAM 

MANDIRBORIVALI WEST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400103 Yes 8

36 . CHAITALI 

BHATTACHARJEE

CHAITALI BHATTACHARJEE AP0106360137817 AP0414021511 NOT REGD PROPRITORSHIP Active NCA SQUARE, 3RD FLOOR,HILL 

SIDE COLONYMALIGAON, GATE 

NO.1

GUWAHATI ASSAM 781011 Yes 2

37 . CHETAN DHIRAJ 

SHAH

CHETAN DHIRAJ SHAH AP0106360159880 AP041400051 APF041401221 PROPRITORSHIP Active 207/3, SADHANA 

BUILDING,1ST FLOOR, STATION 

ROAD,WADALA,

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400031 Yes 3

38 . CHETAN RAMESH 

CHOPADA

M/S. SAMRUDDHI 

INVESTMENTS

AP0106360117549 AP041418151 AP041418151 PROPRITORSHIP Active 151 MARUTI 

LANESHIRURDISTRICT PUNE

PUNE MAHARASHTR

A

412210 Yes 3



39 . CHOKSI AMI 

BHAVINBHAI

CHOKSI AMI BHAVINBHAI AP0106360131577 AP0414019291 APF041404291 PROPRITORSHIP Active 4TH FLOOR, 

AAKASHGANGA,NEAR 

SUVIDHA SHOPPING  

CENTER,PALDI

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380007 Yes 3

40 . CKREDENCE 

FINANCIAL 

SERVICES

CKREDENCE FINANCIAL 

SERVICES

AP0106360135292 AP0414019602 AP0414019602 PARTNERSHIP Active 901, INTERNATIONAL WEALTH 

CENTER,VIP ROAD, NEAR C.B 

PATEL HEALTH 

CLUBVESUSURAT

SURAT GUJARAT 395007 Yes 23

41 . DALJIT SINGH 

CHANAN

CHANAN & CO AP0106360193670 AP041402721 APF041402721 PROPRITORSHIP Active 18/167 NANGAL KOTLISTREET 

BANK OF BARODAGURDASPUR

GURDASPUR PUNJAB 143521 Yes 6

42 . DARSHANA SHAH DARSHANA SHAH NOT REGD AP0414022091 AP0414022091 PROPRITORSHIP Active 603 RITU TOWER, 90 FEET 

ROAD,NEAR REGISTRATION 

OFFICE,BHAYANDAR WEST,

THANE MAHARASHTR

A

401101 Yes 1

43 . DEEPAK M 

TOLAMBE

DEEPAK M TOLAMBE AP0106360171664 AP041403721 APF041403721 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO M 14,BUILDING A, 

1ST FLOOR,BADRI COMPLEX,

MALKAPUR MAHARASHTR

A

443101 No 0

44 . DEEPAK PRAKASH 

KARANGUTKAR

DEEPAK PRAKASH 

KARANGUTKAR

AP0106360132720 AP0414019311 AP0414019311 PROPRITORSHIP Active 502/5PRABHAVINAYAK 

CHS,NEW PRABHADEVI 

ROAD,MUMBAI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400025 Yes 2

45 . DEVANSH PIYUSH 

PAREKH

DEVANSH PIYUSH PAREKH AP0106360194617 AP0414021291 AP0414021291 PROPRITORSHIP Active 404,CHITRAKUT CHS 

LTDSAMRAT CHAKRAVARTI 

ASHOK CROSS ROAD 

NO.2CAPTAIN SHRIKANT  

MANOHAR GHORPADE 

CHOWK,NEAR DEV-VRAT 

BUILDING,KANDIVALI (EAST),

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400101 Yes 5

46 . DEVO BIZ PRIVATE 

LIMITED

DEVO BIZ PRIVATE 

LIMITED

AP01063601174155 AP0414022373 AP0414022373 CORPORATE BODY Active FLAT NO.105, GRACE BY 

GANPATI,JUNWANI, MOTILAL 

NEHRU NAGAR,BHILLAI, DIST 

DURG

BHILAI CHHATTISGAR

H

490020 Yes 6

47 . DHANANJAY 

VISHWANATH 

SONJE

DHANASHREE 

INVESTMENT

AP0106360156520 AP041404661 AP041404661 PROPRITORSHIP Active 1519, LANE NO. 4,KHOL 

GALLI,NEAR BALAJI MANDIR

DHULE MAHARASHTR

A

424001 Yes 2

48 . DHARMENDRA 

KUMAR GUPTA

DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

GUPTA

AP0106360160891 AP041400741 APF041400741 PROPRITORSHIP Active ROSHAN COMPLEX,GALLA 

MANDI ROAD,REWA

REWA MADHYA 

PRADESH

486001 Yes 3

49 . DHARMESH 

ASHOK PATNI

D R SECURITIES AP0106360162990 AP041401441 APF041401441 PROPRITORSHIP Active 47/5, NIRMAL NIWAS NO.2,A.K 

MARG, GOWALIA 

TANKMUMBAI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400036 Yes 1

50 . DHARMESH J 

SHAH

DIVYAM FIN SERVE AP01063601124616 AP0414021841 AP0414021841 PROPRITORSHIP Active 54, FLOOR-2, PLOT-263, 

KAUSHIK NIWASLAKHAMSI 

NAPPU ROADMATUNGA 

MARKET

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400019 Yes 4

51 . DHARMESH M 

MEHTA

DHARMESH M MEHTA AP0106360159907 AP041401881 APF041401881 PROPRITORSHIP Active FLAT NO.H-601,CLOUD 9 

APARTMENT,OPP. PARASKUNJ 

SOCIETY -1NEAR JHANSI KI 

RANI STATUEAMBAWADI

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 Yes 3



52 . DHAVAL 

HASMUKHBHAI 

SONI

DHAVAL HASMUKHBHAI 

SONI

AP0106360164255 AP0414020821 AP0414020821 PROPRITORSHIP Active G-51/612, SHIVAM 

APARTMENT,VYAS VADI 

NAVAVADAJ,NARANPURA , 

VISTAR,

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380013 No 0

53 . DHIRAJ 

DEVCHAND SHAH

DHIRAJ DEVCHAND SHAH AP01063601156653 AP0414022121 AP0414022121 PROPRITORSHIP Active 207/3, SADHANA 

BUILDING,1ST FLOOR, STATION 

ROAD,WADALA

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400031 Yes 3

54 . DHRUTI NIMISH 

KAPADIA

DHRUTI NIMISH KAPADIA AP01063601120549 AP0414021721 AP0414021721 PROPRITORSHIP Active 18, 2ND FLOOR, RAJABHADUR 

BLDG NO.8,8 AMBALAL DOSHI 

MARGFORT

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400001 Yes 3

55 . DINERO CAPSERV 

PRIVATE LIMITED

DINERO CAPSERV PRIVATE 

LIMITED

AP01063601151275 AP0414022043 AP0414022043 CORPORATE BODY Active 85, FLOOR-6, PLOT-85, 

E,MAKER TOWER, WORLD 

TRADE CENTRECUFF PARADE

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400005 Yes 3

56 . DIPESH VINOD 

DHOLAKIA

M/S. M. V. INVESTMENT AP0106360121167 AP041418031 AP041418031 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO. 104,  GAYATRI 

KRUPA BUILDING,NEAR 

TIMBER BHAVAN,LAKADGANJ

NAGPUR MAHARASHTR

A

440008 Yes 2

57 . DIPTI CHOKSI DIPTI CHOKSI AP0106360171765 AP041402101 APF041402101 PROPRITORSHIP Active 52 RAJ RESIDENCY,OPP SHALIN 

BUNGLOWNEAR UMIYAMATA 

TEMPLESHILAJNR. 

UMIYAMATA TEMPLE,SHILAJ

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380058 Yes 1

58 . DIPTI PATEL DIPTI PATEL AP0106360126034 AP041401661 APF041401661 PROPRITORSHIP Active 2, NITYANANDINI SOCIETY, 

PART 1GHATLODIA

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380061 Yes 4

59 . DUSHYANT 

BHARAT MEHTA

DUSHYANT BHARAT 

MEHTA

AP01063601161240 AP0414022191 AP0414022191 PROPRITORSHIP Active 6 KRISHNA KUNJ, BEHIND 

DEVANG BUILDING,DADABHAI 

CROSS ROAD NO 3VILE PARLE 

(WEST)

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400056 Yes 3

60 . FAROOQ AHMAD 

MIR

SHARE MARKET 

KUPWARA

AP0106360124799 NOT REGD AP0414021801 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHULOORA,KUPWARAKUPWA

RA

KUPWARA JAMMU & 

KASHMIR

193224 Yes 1

61 . FRIENDSHIP 

SECURITIES

FRIENDSHIP SECURITIES AP01063601127264 AP0414021862 AP0414021862 PARTNERSHIP Active 4TH FLOOR, BABA 

BUILDING,POLO VIEW 

RESIDENCY ROAD,SRINAGAR

SRINAGAR JAMMU & 

KASHMIR

190001 Yes 2

62 . GANESH BELAJI 

IGADE

GANESH BELAJI IGADE AP0106360130821 AP0414019391 AP0414019391 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO.F 11, FIRST 

FLOOR,JILHA KRIDA SANKUL 

BUILDING,NEAR SANGALI 

BANK,STADIUM ROAD

BEED MAHARASHTR

A

431122 Yes 4

63 . GANIRAJA 

PANDIYARAJAN

ACCURATE FINANCIALS 

SOLUTIONS

AP0106360171675 AP041403561 APF041403561 PROPRITORSHIP Active 1ST SHOP, 1ST FLOOR, SRI 

MANJUNATHA 

COMPLEX,APPAVOO NAGAR, 

THALLY ROAD,HOSUR

KRISHNAGIRI TAMIL NADU 635109 Yes 4

64 . GAURAV SHAH GAURAV INVESTMENTS AP0106360151080 AP041402471 APF041402471 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO 203, 2ND FLOOR, 

ADINATH SHOPPING 

CENTERPUNE SATARA ROAD, 

MARKET YARDPUNE

PUNE MAHARASHTR

A

411037 Yes 8

65 . GEETAM SHARMA GEETAM SHARMA AP0106360157267 AP041402391 APF041402391 PROPRITORSHIP Active SR. MIG MA-114,KOTRAKOTRA BHOPAL MADHYA 

PRADESH

462003 Yes 2



66 . GLOBUS STOCK 

BROKERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED

GLOBUS STOCK BROKERS 

PVT.LTD.

AP0106360138844 AP0414019833 AP041404423 CORPORATE BODY Active C/O ALLIED PHARMACEUTICAL 

LABORATORRANMUKTESHWA

R MAHADEV 

ROAD,NULLINDUSTRIAL 

AREANULLPRATAPNAGAR

VADODARA GUJARAT 390004 Yes 4

67 . GREENBACK 

FINANCIAL 

SERVICES LLP

GREENBACK FINANCIAL 

SERVICES LLP

AP0106360166071 AP041402089 AP041402089 LLP Active FLAT NO 3S NO 

27/1/BGAIKWAD VILLAAUNDH

PUNE MAHARASHTR

A

411007 Yes 1

68 . GUNJAN 

KHANDELWAL

GUNJAN KHANDELWAL AP01063601169568 AP0414022281 AP0414022281 PROPRITORSHIP Active B-27/70RANI BADHAR 

KOTHIGURUDHAMDURGAKUN

D,VARANASI

VARANASI UTTAR 

PRADESH

221005 Yes 2

69 . HARESH 

SHASHIKANT 

SHAH

HARESH SHASHIKANT 

SHAH

AP0106360151715 AP041404551 AP041404551 PROPRITORSHIP Active 1005,THE IMPERIA, 10TH 

FLOOR, LIMDA CHAWK,OPP 

SHASTRI MAIDAN,SUBHASH 

ROAD,

RAJKOT GUJARAT 360001 Yes 5

70 . HARSHIT SAILESH 

SHAH

HARSHIT SAILESH SHAH AP01063601145644 AP0414021991 AP0414021991 PROPRITORSHIP Active OFFICE NO.203, 2ND FLOOR, 

CELLO PLAZA,V.P. ROAD,VILE 

PARLE WEST,

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400056 Yes 5

71 . HEENA T MEHTA RAISIN CAPITAL AP01063601171302 AP0414022331 AP0414022331 PROPRITORSHIP Active 532ND FLOOR, 150, SOJAT 

BHUVAN,DR. VEIGAS 

STREET,KALBADEVI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400002 Yes 2

72 . HETAL SHAH HETAL SHAH AP0106360126694 AP0414020641 APF041401631 PROPRITORSHIP Active NAVPADA,25/2 SHREEMALI 

SOCIETY,NAVRANGPURA,

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380009 Yes 2

73 . HIBISCUS 

SECURITIES

HIBISCUS SECURITIES AP0106360149683 AP0414020142 AP0414020142 PARTNERSHIP Active B-502,SURYAPUJA 

APARTMENT,JODHPUR CROSS 

ROAD,B/H SATELLITE ROAD, 

SATELLITEAHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 Yes 8

74 . HIMANSHU 

MAHESHKUMAR 

SONI

MINT FINANCIAL SERVICES AP01063601156278 AP0414022111 AP0414022111 PROPRITORSHIP Active AT AMBAJI,YOGESHWAR 

NAGAR SOCIETY,P.O. AMBAJI, 

DIST BANASKANTHA,

SURAT GUJARAT 385110 No 0

75 . HIREN JAYENDRA 

SHAH

HIREN JAYENDRA SHAH AP01063601121479 AP0414021751 AP0414021751 PROPRITORSHIP Active FLAT NO.102, RAJESH SUNITA 

BUILDING,6 GUJAR LANE, 

NEAR JAIN 

MANDIR,SANTACRUZ WEST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400054 Yes 3

76 . HIREN NANJI 

BHEDA

HIREN NANJI BHEDA AP0106360145433 AP0414020041 AP0414020041 PROPRITORSHIP Active OFFICE NO.1402, 14TH 

FLOORMANISHA CORPORATE 

PARKM.G.ROADBLOCK 

NO.3MULUND WEST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400080 Yes 2

77 . HIREN VINOD 

DHOLAKIA

M/S. DHOLAKIA 

INVESTMENTS

AP0106360133655 AP0414019401 AP0414019401 PROPRITORSHIP Active FLAT NO. 403, GAYATRI KRUPA 

BUILDINNEAR TIMBER 

BHAVAN,LAKADGANJNAGPUR

NAGPUR MAHARASHTR

A

440008 Yes 2

78 . HIRENKUMAR 

VADILAL DARAJI

VASU SECURITIES AP0106360125840 AP041417401 AP041417401 PROPRITORSHIP Active JAMNADAS SUPER MARKETAT 

PO TA MEGHRAJDIST - 

SABARKANTHASABARKANTHA

HIMMATNAG

AR

GUJARAT 383350 Yes 10

79 . HITENDRA KUMAR 

KHANTWAL

S S ASSOCIATES AP0106360151714 AP041402021 APF041402021 PROPRITORSHIP Active 15 USHA MARKET LINK 

ROAD(NEAR MANGAL NAGAR 

POST OFFICE)SAHARANPUR

SAHARANPUR UTTAR 

PRADESH

247001 Yes 2



80 . HITESH 

CHANDRAKANT 

DOSHI

HITESH CHANDRAKANT 

DOSHI

AP0106360199146 AP0414021381 AP0414021381 PROPRITORSHIP Active B/33/2, ARIHANT NAGAR 

NARODA CO-OP HSG. SOC. 

LTDBEHIND NARODA 

GAMAHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382330 Yes 4

81 . HITESH KOTICHA HITESH KOTICHA AP0106360164698 AP0414020851 AP0414020851 PROPRITORSHIP Active FLAT NO 306ADHRIT, 

MARAWADI CHAWL,OPP 

MALAD TELEPHONE 

EXCHANGE,S V ROAD, MALAD 

(W),

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400064 Yes 3

82 . HITESH 

LALITKUMAR 

SHAH

HITESH LALITKUMAR 

SHAH

AP0106360150894 AP0414020001 AP0414020001 PROPRITORSHIP Active 8, 2ND FLOOR,75 / 81, SHITAL 

SADANPERIN NARIMAN 

STREET , FORT

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400001 Yes 4

83 . HITESH 

SHAMBHUBHAI 

PATEL

HITESH SHAMBHUBHAI 

PATEL

AP0106360155256 AP0414020231 AP0414020231 PROPRITORSHIP Active A/602, SAHAJ PRIME, OPP 

SHREE SWAM RESIDENCYNEW 

SCIENCE CITY ROAD,GOTA

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380060 Yes 1

84 . HITESH 

VASANTLAL SHAH

HITESH VASANTLAL SHAH AP01063601171890 AP0414022301 AP0414022301 PROPRITORSHIP Active A/205OM DIVYA 

APARTMENTNEXT TO PVR 

SONATRIKAMDAS 

ROADKANDIVALI (W)

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400067 Yes 2

85 . IRSHAD AHMAD 

TOPISAZ

M/S. HAMDAN 

SECURITIES

AP0106360137819 AP0414019881 AP0414019881 PROPRITORSHIP Active ROOM NO.3, 4TH FLOOR, 

BABA BUILDING,POLO VIEW, 

RESIDENCY ROADSRINAGAR

SRINAGAR JAMMU & 

KASHMIR

190001 Yes 1

86 . JAGDISH HIRALAL 

TAMBAT

M/S. JAGDISH SECURITIES AP0106360196331 AP0414019151 AP0414019151 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO 2A /3, D 

WING,GHANSHYAM 

COMPLEX,NETAJI SUBHASH 

ROAD,DOMBIVALI WEST

THANE MAHARASHTR

A

421202 Yes 7

87 . JAGDISH 

MOHANLAL 

CHANDAK

JAGDISH MOHANLAL 

CHANDAK

AP0106360158751 AP041417951 AP041417951 PROPRITORSHIP Active ANNAPURNA TANK 

ROADKHAMGAONKHAMGAON

KHAMGAON MAHARASHTR

A

444303 Yes 3

88 . JASMINE 

MULRAJBHAI 

SHAH

JASMINE MULRAJBHAI 

SHAH

AP01063601144367 AP0414021961 AP0414021961 PROPRITORSHIP Active 212, 2ND FLOOR, P J 

TOWERS,DALAL STREETOPP. 

UBI BANK

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400023 Yes 2

89 . JAYESH GINWALA JAYESH GINWALA AP0106360152021 AP041401681 APF041401681 PROPRITORSHIP Active A/202 LAXMI APTBHIKAJI LAD 

MARGNR JAIN TEMPLE 

DAHISAR (W)

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400068 Yes 3

90 . JAYESH SHAH JAYESH SHAH AP0106360121032 AP041401971 APF041401971 PROPRITORSHIP Active A/205 TIRTHRAJ COMPLEXOPP  

HASUBHAI 

CHAMBERSMADALPUR 

ELLISBRIDGE

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380006 Yes 4

91 . JAYSHRI D 

KOTHARI

M/S. JAYSHRI 

INVESTMENTS

AP0106360107434 AP041417101 AP041417101 PROPRITORSHIP Active GROUND FLOOR 157,SHRI 

BHUVAN BLDG 

THAKURDWARMUMBAI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400002 Yes 8

92 . JAYSHRIBEN 

PRAKASHBHAI 

SHAH

JAYSHRIBEN 

PRAKASHBHAI SHAH

AP01063601168793 AP0414022271 AP0414022271 PROPRITORSHIP Active C-702, BHAGYARATNA 

HEIGHTS,NEAR SHREELEKHA, 

PAL PO-ADAJANSURAT

SURAT GUJARAT 395009 Yes 2



93 . JIGNESHBHAI 

NAGINBHAI PATEL

KHODAL SHARE BROKING AP0106360125842 AP041403781 APF041403781 PROPRITORSHIP Active A/8,AKSHARDHARA-1,A/8, 

AKSHARDHARA-1, OPP. 

SACHIN TOWER,NEAR 

SHYAMAL - 3,SATELLITE

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 Yes 2

94 . JILLMILL 

INVESTMENT

JILLMILL INVESTMENT AP01063601101939 AP0414021472 AP0414021472 PARTNERSHIP Active 307, MAJESTIC SHOPPING 

CENTRE,144, JSS 

ROAD,GIRGAUM

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400004 Yes 46

95 . JINESH 

NAVINCHANDRA 

SHAH

JINESH NAVINCHANDRA 

SHAH

AP0106360100193 AP041404651 AP041404651 PROPRITORSHIP Active 85/12, SHYAM SADAN, 

MARINE DRIVE,F RD.,

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400002 Yes 2

96 . JITENDRA C POPAT KRISHNA SECURITIES AP0106360196330 AP0414021341 AP041417581 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO. 2 DEV 

APARTMENT,KRISHNA 

NAGAR,VERAVAL

VERAVAL GUJARAT 362265 Yes 5

97 . JYOTI PRAKASH JYOTI PRAKASH AP0106360123180 AP041418541 AP041418541 PROPRITORSHIP Active JAMINDAR HOUSE ,HARIHAR 

SINGH ROAD,MORABADI

RANCHI JHARKHAND 834008 Yes 2

98 . KAILASH 

PRABHUDAS 

ROHRA

AMRITA INVESTMENTS AP01063601148360 AP0414022021 AP0414022021 PROPRITORSHIP Active 16, 1ST FLOOR, PLOT 

NO.380/382,NANA SHANKAR 

SHETH SMRUTI,JAGANNATH 

SHANKAR SHETH MARG, 

THAKURDWAR, KALBADEVI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400002 Yes 3

99 . KAILASH SINGH 

RAJAWAT

M/S. MARUDHARA 

GLOBAL SERVICES

AP0106360168238 AP0414020961 AP0414020961 PROPRITORSHIP Active 16/21. CENTURY COLONY,P. B 

MARG, NEAR T. V,TOWER 

WORLI,

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400030 Yes 3

100 . KALPESH 

MANHARLAL 

KOTAK

KALPESH MANHARLAL 

KOTAK

AP0106360163794 AP0414020781 AP0414020781 PROPRITORSHIP Active 107,SHREEJI COMPLEX,FIRST 

FLOOR,ZALA 

ROADDHRANGADHRA,

DHRANGADH

RA

GUJARAT 363310 Yes 2

101 . KANHAIYA MITTAL M/S. ARPIT ONLINE 

SERVICES

AP0106360165643 AP0414020991 AP0414020991 PROPRITORSHIP Active PAWAN VIHAR 

COLONY,NIMBALKAR KI GOTH 

NO.2,MAHADIK KA BADA , 

HUZRAT PUL GIRD, LASHKAR 

CITY,

GWALIOR MADHYA 

PRADESH

474009 Yes 2

102 . KARTIK N SAVADIA KARTIK N SAVADIA AP0106360139575 AP0414019851 AP0414019851 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO.65, 1ST FLOOR,SAI 

DHAM SHOPPING PLAZA 

PREMISES CSLP K ROAD, NEAR 

SAIDHAM MANDIR, MULUND 

WEST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400080 Yes 2

103 . KEDAR 

PRABHAKAR 

BACHATE

KV FINANCIAL SERVICES AP01063601159415 AP0414022171 AP0414022171 PROPRITORSHIP Active SURVEY NO. 17-D/2SHOP 

NO.1,NARSINHA PALACEWADI 

BKNARHAR NAGAR

NANDED MAHARASHTR

A

431605 Yes 2

104 . KETAN R PATEL HEER SECURITIES AP0106360100851 AP041404941 AP041404941 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO. 3, ABOVAT 

COMPLPLEX,GROUND FLOOR, 

NR. LUCKY WAY 

BRIDGE,PALSANA CHAR 

RASTHA,

PALSANA GUJARAT 394315 Yes 1

105 . KUNAL AJAY SHAH KUNAL AJAY SHAH AP01063601126391 AP0414021871 AP0414021871 PROPRITORSHIP Active B - 1/23,KHIRA NAGAR,S V 

ROAD,SANTACRUZ (W),

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400054 Yes 2



106 . LAVISH JITENDRA 

JAIN

LAVISH JITENDRA JAIN AP01063601119549 AP0414021701 AP0414021701 PROPRITORSHIP Active FLAT NO.B -1903, 19TH 

FLOORLODHA VENEZIA, CHS 

LTD, G D AMBEKAR 

MARG,KALACHOWKI, LALBAUG

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400033 Yes 4

107 . LAXMI KANCHAN GEE ESS SECURITIES AP0106360132025 AP0414019301 APF041404241 PROPRITORSHIP Active B1 AVAS VIKAS 

COLONYNANDANPURA,NANDA

NPURA

JHANSI UTTAR 

PRADESH

284003 Yes 2

108 . M/S. DEEPAK 

BHOGILAL SHAH

M/S. DEEPAK BHOGILAL 

SHAH

AP0106360123179 AP041418582 AP041418582 PARTNERSHIP Active 501 CHINUBHAI 

CENTER,NEHRU BRIDGE 

ROAD,ASHRAM 

ROAD,AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380009 No 0

109 . M/S. MONEY 

POINT

M/S. MONEY POINT AP0106360116013 AP041418342 AP041418342 PARTNERSHIP Active 91 RAVIWAR 

PETHKARADSATARA

SATARA MAHARASHTR

A

415110 Yes 2

110 . M/S. QUEST-CAFE 

EQUITY

M/S. QUEST-CAFE EQUITY AP0106360157477 AP0414020502 AP0414020502 PARTNERSHIP Active 2ND FLOOR, SHOP NO 

17,GULSHAN TOWER, 

MOFFISOL PLOT,NEAR AXIS 

BANK, AMRAVATI

AMRAVATI MAHARASHTR

A

444601 Yes 9

111 . M/S. RUTU 

FINANCIAL 

INTERMEDIARIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED

M/S. RUTU FINANCIAL 

INTERMEDIARIES PRIVATE 

LIMITED

AP0106360176278 AP0414021123 AP0414021123 CORPORATE BODY Active GOKUL CHUMBLE MARG,TIDKE 

COLONYTRIMBAK ROAD

NASHIK MAHARASHTR

A

422002 Yes 4

112 . M/S. SUPRIYA 

INVESTMENTS

M/S. SUPRIYA 

INVESTMENTS

AP0106360162060 NOT REGD NOT REGD PARTNERSHIP Active SHOP NO 3, 

DATTANARAYAN,,EDULJI ROAD 

CHARAI,THANE

THANE MAHARASHTR

A

400601 Yes 1

113 . M/S.FIRST 

CHANGE FINSERV 

PRIVATE LIMITED

M/S.FIRST CHANGE 

FINSERV PRIVATE LIMITED

AP0106360144585 AP0414019963 AP0414019963 CORPORATE BODY Active PLOT NO 2 , FLAT NO. 

102SHYAM KALYAN APPT., 

MESHRAM 

LAYOUTSWAWLAMBI 

NAGARNAGPUR

NAGPUR MAHARASHTR

A

440022 Yes 5

114 . MAHESH 

CHANDRA BHATT

KANISHK ENTERPRISES AP0106360133853 AP0414019491 AP0414019491 PROPRITORSHIP Active 201 A, HIMMATPUR 

TALLA,LOHARIYASHAL, PUSHP 

VIHAR,HALDWANI,

NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND 263139 Yes 4

115 . MANIK RAVINDRA 

UPADHYE

PADMASHRI INVESTMENT AP0106360160889 AP041401391 APF041401391 PROPRITORSHIP Active GALA NO. 5,ORIENTAL PLAZA 

6TH LANE,JAYSINGPUR

KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTR

A

416101 Yes 2

116 . MANISHA UTTAM 

NAKRANI

MANISHA UTTAM 

NAKRANI

AP0106360133534 AP0414019451 AP0414019451 PROPRITORSHIP Active A-5,JAYA APARTMENT,1ST 

FLOORCAMA LANE,KIROL 

ROADNEAR FATIMA HIGH 

SCHOOL,GHATKOPAR WEST,

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400086 Yes 2

117 . MANOHAR SONU 

TEMKAR

MANOHAR SONU TEMKAR AP01063601176562 AP0414022391 AP0414022391 PROPRITORSHIP Active OFFICE NO. 3A, GROUND 

FLOOR,NEW SION CHS, PLOT 

NO. 3 B,SWAMI VALLABHDAS 

MARG, ROAD NO.24,SINDHI 

COLONY, SION 

(WEST)MUMBAI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400022 Yes 3



118 . MANOJ 

INVESTMENTS

MANOJ INVESTMENTS AP0106360193666 AP0414021322 AP0414021202 PARTNERSHIP Active 502BALAJI CENTRE, RAM 

MILAN CO-OP. PREMISES SOC. 

LTD5TH FLOOR,ABOVE 

HAVMOR ICE-CREAM, OPP 

STATE BANK OF 

INDIA,SUBHASH ROAD,VILE 

PARLE EAST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400057 Yes 6

119 . MANOJ 

JAYANTILAL 

SARAIYA

MANOJ JAYANTILAL 

SARAIYA

AP0106360152006 AP041400151 APF041400151 PROPRITORSHIP Active MANOJ KUNJ CHHIPAWAD,PO 

BOX NO. 129,NEAR SHABJI 

MARKET

DAHOD GUJARAT 389153 Yes 4

120 . MANOJ KUMAR 

KOTHARI

MANOJ KUMAR KOTHARI AP0106360162219 AP041418511 APF041400201 PROPRITORSHIP Active CO GB KOTHARI, OPP. BANK 

OF BARODA,A T ROAD,JORHAT

JORHAT ASSAM 785001 Yes 6

121 . MANOJ SINGHVI BHAIRAV SECURITIES AP0106360157764 AP0414019271 APF041401761 PROPRITORSHIP Active SINGHVI BHAVAN, MAIN 

MARKETSOJAT CITYDIST PALI

SOJAT RAJASTHAN 306104 Yes 1

122 . MANTHAN ASHOK 

KUMAR SHAH

MANTHAN ASHOK KUMAR 

SHAH

AP0106360103379 AP041405491 AP041405491 PROPRITORSHIP Active SAIWADAPDC BANKGODHRA GODHRA GUJARAT 389001 Yes 2

123 . MAYA MOR MAYA MOR AP0106360153180 AP041402251 APF041402251 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO 2, NIKUNJ 

NIKETAN,NEXT TO SV P V 

SCHOOL,B/H SHIVAR UDYAN, 

MIRA ROAD (E)

THANE MAHARASHTR

A

401107 Yes 2

124 . MEENA YOGESH 

SHAH

MEENA YOGESH SHAH AP0106360134249 AP0414019521 AP0414019521 PROPRITORSHIP Active B-407, 

SHANTRUJAIGIRI,ASHOK 

NAGAR, OPP BANK OF 

BARODA,A. C ROAD, 

KANDIVALI (EAST)MUMBAI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400101 No 0

125 . MEENU GARG GANPATI FINANCIAL 

SERVICES

AP0106360193504 AP041404331 APF041404331 PROPRITORSHIP Active LAXMANPUR CHOWK,OPP 

UTTARANCHAL GRAMIN 

BANKVIKAS 

NAGAR,DEHRADUN

DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248198 Yes 3

126 . MONA AJAY 

JHAVERI

MONA AJAY JHAVERI AP0106360159908 AP0414020531 AP0414020531 PROPRITORSHIP Active FLAT NO.401, 4TH FLOOR, 

PARLESHWAR SMRUTI 

SOCIETYSUBHASH ROAD, 

PARANJAPE SCHEME NO. 

1,NEXT TO PARLESHWAR POST 

OFFICE,VILE PARLE EAST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400057 No 0

127 . MONICA NIRAJ 

ASHER

MONICA NIRAJ ASHER AP01063601105001 AP0414020611 AP0414020611 PROPRITORSHIP Active GROUND FLOOR, JAYKAR 

BLDG, 479,AVANTIKABAI 

GOKHALE STREET,S V P ROAD, 

OPERA HOUSE

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400004 Yes 4

128 . MR ANILKUMAR 

MAGANLAL SHAH

M/S. MONEY GROWTH AP0106360157040 AP0414022151 APF0414022151 PROPRITORSHIP Active OPP RAMIBA 

COMPLEX,COLLEGE ROAD, AT 

& PO BILLIMORA,BILLIMORA 

RAILWAY STATION,

GANDEVI GUJARAT 396321 Yes 2

129 . MRINALINI 

HARENBHAI 

PATHAK

MRINALINI HARENBHAI 

PATHAK

AP0106360131618 AP041417651 AP041417651 PROPRITORSHIP Active 119SIDDHARTH 

COMPLEXFIRST FLOORR C 

DUTT ROADALKAPURI

VADODARA GUJARAT 390007 Yes 1



130 . MS SONAL 

MANISH SHAH

MS SONAL MANISH SHAH AP0106360160689 AP0414020591 APF041400581 PROPRITORSHIP Active C-38GROUND FLOOR, SHREE 

SANTOSHIMATA 

CHSLD.B.MARG,MUMBAI 

CENTRAL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400008 Yes 3

131 . MS VASUDHA 

RAJESH SHAH ( N P 

SHAH SECURITIES)

MS VASUDHA RAJESH 

SHAH ( N P SHAH 

SECURITIES)

AP0106360193686 AP0414021371 APF041400631 PROPRITORSHIP Active FLAT NO A 703, A WING 7TH 

CROSS CASA TERRAZA100 FEET 

ROAD, OFF AMBADI ROADOPP 

PAANI TAKI 

DIWANMANBASSEIN ROAD, 

VASAI ROAD WESTPALGHAR

THANE MAHARASHTR

A

401202 No 0

132 . MUKESH RASIKLAL 

MEHTA

PRM SHARE BIZ AP01063601147146 AP0414022001 AP0414022001 PROPRITORSHIP Active 8, GROUND FLOOR, 

JAIBHAVANI CHS,DADI SETH 

AGIARY LANE,KHANDERAO 

WADIKALBADEVI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400002 Yes 2

133 . NAIMEESH 

MAHENDRAKUMA

R PARMAR

NAIMEESH 

MAHENDRAKUMAR 

PARMAR

AP0106360131515 AP041417721 AP041417721 PROPRITORSHIP Active 501, CHINUBHAI CENTRE, 

ASHRAM ROAD.,NR. NEHRU 

BRIDGE CORNER,

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380009 Yes 3

134 . NAMRATA 

JAISWAL

SAMRIDDH INVESTMENTS AP01063601123128 AP0414021821 AP0414021821 PROPRITORSHIP Active J 8/79, 

DIGIYA,JAITPURAVARANASI

VARANASI UTTAR 

PRADESH

221001 No 0

135 . NARGIS FURQAN 

QURESHI

FURQAN INVESTMENTS AP01063601160069 AP0414022181 AP0414022181 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO.5, BENHUR 

APARTMENT,NAYA NAGAR, 

STATION ROAD,MIRA ROAD (E)

THANE MAHARASHTR

A

401107 Yes 2

136 . NEETA GUPTA INFACT SOLUTION AP0106360152008 AP041401911 APF041401911 PROPRITORSHIP Active 103, 1ST FLOORSAMPAT UMA 

TOWEREXHIBITION ROAD

PATNA BIHAR 800001 Yes 4

137 . NIKHIL DESAI SAI SIDDHI SHARES & 

STOCK BROKERS

AP0106360159043 AP041402521 APF041402521 PROPRITORSHIP Active C - 203, 

PUSHPHERITAGE,MAHAVIR 

NAGAR,PANCHSHEEL 

ENCLAVE, KANDIVLI (W),

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400067 Yes 2

138 . NIKHIL RAYSHI 

GADA

SAMRUDDHI INVESTMENT 

SERVICES

AP01063601154182 AP0414022081 AP0414022081 PROPRITORSHIP Active 505,C WING, 5TH FLOOR, 

SHUBHAM AVENUE 

CHSL,BUILDING NO.19 / 

21,SHREE GURUDATTA 

MANDIR MARGPANTNAGAR, 

GHATKOPAR EAST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400075 Yes 2

139 . NILAM SHAH NILAM SHAH AP0106360160693 AP041401831 APF041401831 PROPRITORSHIP Active PUSHKAR 3, BLOCK C103, 2ND 

FLOOR,P.T. COLLEGE 

ROADPALDI,AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380007 No 0

140 . NILESH 

RAMESHCHANDRA 

SINGARA

M/S. NAMEE SECURITIES AP0106360109440 AP041418121 APF041401081 PROPRITORSHIP Active BAZARPETH,M G 

ROAD,PANVEL

RAIGARH MAHARASHTR

A

410206 Yes 2

141 . NIRMAL 

SHANTILAL 

KHIVASARA

NIRMAL INVESTMENTS AP0106360157573 AP041402681 APF041402681 PROPRITORSHIP Active ABHAY TALKIES RD 

ENKORIWARD NO 

2CHANDRAPUR

CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTR

A

442402 Yes 2

142 . NISHANT R 

THAKER

RAVI INVESTMENT 

CORPORATION

AP0106360198495 AP0414021411 AP0414021411 PROPRITORSHIP Active 1- ANAND APPT,OPP 

MDHULIKA APPT,BHATAR 

ROAD,

SURAT GUJARAT 395001 Yes 5



143 . NISHIDH PIYUSH 

SHAH

NISHIDH PIYUSH SHAH AP0106360128409 AP041418901 AP041418901 PROPRITORSHIP Active MARINE CHAMBERS43 NEW 

MARIN LINES,2ND FLOOR, 

OFFICE NO 211

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400020 Yes 3

144 . NISHIT HEMANT 

MEHTA

NISHIT HEMANT MEHTA AP01063601150324 AP0414022031 AP0414022031 PROPRITORSHIP Active E-513, ZEE CORPORATE 

PARK,M.G.ROADOPP. SUNCITY 

CINEMA,VILE PARLE (E),

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400057 Yes 5

145 . NISHITA CHIRAG 

SHAH

NOT REGD AP0106360100069 NOT REGD NOT REGD PROPRITORSHIP Active 24, VAASUPUJYA KRUPA SOC., 

,NR. MANEK BAG SOC., S M 

RD., SATELLITE, NEHRUNAGAR

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 Yes 1

146 . NISHITH LEUVA NISHITH LEUVA AP0106360157601 AP041418861 APF041403691 PROPRITORSHIP Active A/2,RHYTHM APRT.,124, 

BHAIKAKA NAGAR, THALTEJ,

THALTEJ GUJARAT 380059 No 0

147 . NITANT 

ANILKUMAR SHAH

NITANT ANILKUMAR SHAH AP0106360156517 AP0414020341 AP0414020341 PROPRITORSHIP Active 106, SUNMARSH 

COMPLEXNIZAMPURABARODA

VADODARA GUJARAT 390002 Yes 2

148 . NUSRAT FATIMA SARAI BALLA FRIENDSHIP 

SECURITIES

AP0106360152529 AP041402051 APF041402051 PROPRITORSHIP Active SARAI PAYEENAMIRA 

KADAL,SRINAGAR

SRINAGAR JAMMU & 

KASHMIR

190001 No 0

149 . PALLAV KISHORE 

VED

PALLAV KISHORE VED AP0106360152701 AP041400331 APF041400331 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO 4 GROUND 

FLOOROM SIDDHI VINAYAK 

CHSNARIMAN CROSS ROAD, 

VILE PARLE EAST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400057 Yes 4

150 . PANAM CAPITAL 

MARKET LLP

PANAM CAPITAL MARKET 

LLP

AP0106360156354 AP041402036 AP041402036 LLP Active OFFICE NO. 15,NIRMIT 

EMINENCE,CTS 1175 S 

28/1,GULWANI MAHARAJ 

ROAD, ERANDWANE

PUNE MAHARASHTR

A

411004 Yes 2

151 . PARAG HARSHAD 

KAMDAR

PARAG HARSHAD 

KAMDAR

AP0106360105795 AP041400371 APF041400371 PROPRITORSHIP Active 139, LILA VILLA SEWRIWADALA 

RD NO 9AWADALA

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400031 Yes 2

152 . PARASBHAI 

PRAKASHBHAI 

DAGLI

VIRAT FINSTOCK AP0106360101134 AP041405091 AP041405091 PROPRITORSHIP Active 3, YOGI SONAWALA 

COMPLEX,TOWER ROAD, PARA

BOTAD GUJARAT 364710 Yes 7

153 . PARMOD BANSAL BANSAL TRADING 

COMPANY

AP01063601107335 AP0414021541 AP0414021541 PROPRITORSHIP Active SCO 12, BASEMENT,SECTOR 

17, NEAR LICKURUKSHETRA

KURUKSHETR

A

HARYANA 136118 Yes 3

154 . PATANJALI 

TUSHAR AMIN

PATANJALI TUSHAR AMIN AP0106360105796 AP041400401 APF041400291 PROPRITORSHIP Active FLAT NO. B 102, FIRST 

FLOOR,WATERS EDGE, NEW 

DP ROAD,PIMPLE NILAKH

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

411027 Yes 2

155 . PIYUSH 

DAHYABHAI SHAH

M/S. PADMAVATI 

INVESTMENT

AP0106360160894 AP0414020921 AP0414020921 PROPRITORSHIP Active 117, C.B. DESAI 

CHEMBER,GUNJAN, KOPARLI 

ROADVAPI

VAPI GUJARAT 396195 Yes 3

156 . PRASHANT 

SUBHASH JADHAV

M/S. NIRMAL 

INVESTMENTS

AP0106360121168 AP041418441 AP041418441 PROPRITORSHIP Active H NO. 1932,OPP SCHOOL NO. 

9,GALLI NO. 5,

DHULE MAHARASHTR

A

424001 Yes 3

157 . PRAVIN 

MADHUSUDAN 

SHAH

PRAVIN MADHUSUDAN 

SHAH

AP0106360194693 AP0414021301 AP0414021301 PROPRITORSHIP Active FLAT NO.5045TH 

FLOOR,NEBULASINDHI 

LANEOPP MOTI TAKIES

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400004 No 0



158 . PRITI FADIA MS PRITI ASHWIN FADIA AP0106360152105 AP041400391 APF041400391 PROPRITORSHIP Active BLDG NO 2/B 2ND 

FLOORBLOCK NO 8 

JITEKARWADITHAKURDWAR 

ROAD

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400002 Yes 2

159 . PROACTIVE 

FINANCIAL 

SOLUTIONS LLP

PROACTIVE FINANCIAL 

SOLUTIONS LLP

AP01063601123481 AP0414021814 AP0414021814 LLP Active FLAT NO.201, DAHISAR SPRING 

FIELD CHSKANDARPADANEAR 

PRAMILA NAGAR, DAHISAR 

(W),

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400068 No 0

160 . PROGETY 

FINANCIAL 

SERVICES PVT LTD

PROGETY FINANCIAL 

SERVICES PVT LTD

NOT REGD AP041419023 AP041419023 Corporate Active BUILDING NO 8/338 C -

3,SECOND FLOOR, 

KATTAKAYAMKUNJAMMA 

TOWER,MAIN ROAD,HINOO

PALA KERALA 686575 Yes 2

161 . PUSHPAKARAN 

TRIVEDI

PUSHPAKARAN TRIVEDI AP0106360106117 NOT REGD AP0414019321 PROPRITORSHIP Active F-220, SUMMER-SET CO-OP 

HSG SOCIETYNEAR VARTAK 

COLLEGESHASTRI NAGAR 

VASAI WESTTHANE

THANE MAHARASHTR

A

401202 Yes 1

162 . R SARAVANAN R SARAVANAN AP0106360195531 AP041418971 AP041418971 PROPRITORSHIP Active 21, NEW NO 39,NORTH 

AGRAHARAM,PERIYAKULAM

THENI TAMIL NADU 625601 Yes 1

163 . R. A. PATIL 

INVESTMENT 

SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED

R. A. PATIL INVESTMENT 

SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED

AP0106360197493 AP0414021403 AP041405013 CORPORATE BODY Active W.NO.11, 

H.NO.70/1,KUMBHAR 

GALLI,TALUKA HATKANANGLE,

ICHALKARANJI MAHARASHTR

A

416115 Yes 30

164 . RAHUL BANSAL RAHUL BANSAL AP0106360107853 AP041417111 AP041417111 PROPRITORSHIP Active 988KAUSHIK NAGARWARD NO 

17JIND

JIND HARYANA 126102 Yes 2

165 . RAHUL RAJNIKANT 

SHAH

MR RAHUL RAJNIKANT 

SHAH (YESHU 

INVESTMENTS)

AP0106360153851 AP041400121 APF041400121 PROPRITORSHIP Active 401, 402, AARADHYA 

SAPHALYA 81GARODIA 

NAGARGHATKOPAR EAST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400077 Yes 3

166 . RAJ NARAYAN 

SINGH

RAJ NARAYAN SINGH AP0106360125155 AP041418691 AP041418691 PROPRITORSHIP Active A 3, ROYAL RETREAT,BEHIND 

HERITAGE 

APARTMENTBARIATU, BAKSHI 

COMPOUND

RANCHI JHARKHAND 834009 Yes 2

167 . RAJAN VADEHRA RAJAN VADEHRA AP01063601115978 AP0414021681 AP0414021681 PROPRITORSHIP Active 1537 URBAN ESTATE PHASE 

2JALANDHAR -II, 

GARHAJALANDHAR

JALANDHAR PUNJAB 144022 Yes 3

168 . RAJEEV KUMAR RAJEEV KUMAR AP01063601175326 AP0414022381 AP0414022381 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO.15, 2ND FLOOR,ATAL 

SMRITI VENDORS 

MARKETKUTCHERY ROAD

RANCHI JHARKHAND 834001 No 0

169 . RAJESH KUMAR 

PAL

SHIV GANGE 

INVESTMENTS

AP0106360125841 AP041403981 APF041403981 PROPRITORSHIP Active C-23,SUPER 

MARKET,PAHARIYA

VARANASI UTTAR 

PRADESH

221002 Yes 2

170 . RAJESH 

MANOHAR BAFNA

RAJESH MANOHAR BAFNA AP0106360152945 AP0414021331 APF041402461 PROPRITORSHIP Active ROOM NO 10 GROUND 

FLOORHAMAM HOUSE, 

HAMAM STREETFORT,

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400023 Yes 24

171 . RAJESH VHORA RAJESH VHORA SHARE 

BROKER & CONSULTANTS

AP0106360159881 NOT REGD NOT REGD PROPRITORSHIP Active S.NO.72/2, P.NO. 24, 

PARDESHI NAGAR, NEAR 

YAMAI TALAV,PANDHARPUR

SOLAPUR MAHARASHTR

A

413304 Yes 1



172 . RAJNI PADIA SHAKAMBHRI FINANCIAL 

SERVICES

AP0106360152120 AP041405121 APF041400351 PROPRITORSHIP Active 1, VYANKATESH 

APARTMENT,245, SAMARTH 

NAGAR,AURANGABAD

AURANGABA

D

MAHARASHTR

A

431001 Yes 3

173 . RAMESH KUMAR 

AGARWAL

GARGA FINANCE 

CONSULTANTS

AP0106360161441 AP0414020731 APF041402981 PROPRITORSHIP Active C-25, SECTOR D 1, LDA 

COLONYKANPUR ROAD, 

LUCKNOW

LUCKNOW UTTAR 

PRADESH

226012 Yes 8

174 . RAMYA RAMYA AP0106360138875 AP0414019801 AP0414019801 PROPRITORSHIP Active 1-132, SHRIMATHA, KUNGOOR 

HOUSE,MOODBIDRI, PUTHIGE 

METHABAIL,MANGALORE, 

DAKSHINA 

KANNADAKANNADA

MANGALORE KARNATAKA 574226 Yes 2

175 . RASHMI AMOD 

GORE

RASHMI AMOD GORE AP01063601100122 AP0414021461 AP0414021461 PROPRITORSHIP Active 603, ORCHID BUILDING, NO 

06,HEIGHLAND 

RESIDENCYDHOKALI

THANE MAHARASHTR

A

400607 Yes 1

176 . RASHMI VINAY 

CHHANGANI

RASHMI UDAY 

INVESTMENT

AP0106360195510 AP041404751 APF041404751 PROPRITORSHIP Active D 401, NEHA APARTMENT, 

ASHISH COMPLEX,CSC ROAD, 

NEAR VITTHAL RUKHMINI 

TEMPLE,ANAND NAGAR, 

DAHISAR EAST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400068 Yes 4

177 . RAZIA KHANAM RAZIA KHANAM AP0106360160690 AP041401481 APF041401481 PROPRITORSHIP Active OPP TMUDELHI 

ROADPAKBARA

MORADABAD UTTAR 

PRADESH

244001 Yes 2

178 . RENU AGARWAL RENU AGARWAL AP0106360198640 AP041402821 APF041402821 PROPRITORSHIP Active DATA COMPUS, OPP. 

BHARDWAJ HOSPITAL,NEAR 

JYOTI SPECIAL 

SCHOOL,HARIDWAR ROAD, 

RISHIKESH

RISHIKESH UTTARAKHAND 249201 Yes 3

179 . RIDDHISH LALIT 

SHAH

RIDDHISH LALIT SHAH AP0106360132899 AP0414019381 AP0414019381 PROPRITORSHIP Active FLAT NO. 8,KASTURI CHSL, 

BAPUBHAI VASHI ROAD,VILE 

PARLE WESTMUMBAI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400056 Yes 2

180 . RIGNESH 

PURSHOTTAMDAS 

PATEL

JAY MAA KHODAL SHARE 

CONSULTANCY

AP0106360131301 AP0414019181 APF041404221 PROPRITORSHIP Active ROOM NO.5ANAND MANGAL 

COMPLEX,OPP SHYAMAL 

ROWHOUSE 

5,SATELLITEAHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 Yes 2

181 . RIKHAB 

SHANTILAL 

KHIVASARA

YASH INVESTMENTS AP0106360110123 AP041417361 AP041417361 PROPRITORSHIP Active BALAJI WARDOPPOSITE 

SANDHYA 

DECORATION,CHANDRAPUR

CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTR

A

442402 Yes 5

182 . RITA VINAY 

LATHIA

RITA VINAY LATHIA AP0106360180227 AP0414021251 NOT REGD PROPRITORSHIP Active B-703, BUILDING 

NO.144,SHANTIDUT CHS, RAJ 

REGENSY VALLABH 

BAUG,CROSS LANE,PANT 

NAGAR, GATKOPAR EAST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400075 Yes 2

183 . RITESH TIBREWAL R. K. TIBREWAL AP0106360161499 AP0414022141 APF041402401 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO.11, NIRYAT 

BHAVANSTATION 

ROADBHADOHI

BHADOHI UTTAR 

PRADESH

221401 Yes 5



184 . RIYA SUNIL TELI RIYA SUNIL TELI AP01063601162468 AP0414022221 AP0414022221 PROPRITORSHIP Active 1101, PARAG RESERVE 

CHS,CHANDAVARKAR 

ROADOPP V STAR MALL, 

BORIVALI (W)

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400092 Yes 2

185 . ROHAN KIRAN 

SHUKLA

ROHAN KIRAN SHUKLA AP0106360134537 AP0414019541 AP0414019541 PROPRITORSHIP Active G8HARIOM ARCADEGROUND 

FLOORMANPADA ROADNEAR 

GOVIND ASHRAM 

HOTELDOMBIVALI EAST

DOMBIVALI 

(EAST)

MAHARASHTR

A

421201 Yes 3

186 . ROHIT DEVJI SHAH ROHIT DEVJI SHAH AP0106360160694 AP0414019781 APF041401061 PROPRITORSHIP Active FLAT NO 3KAMDAR CHS 

LTD,1ST FLOORTEJPAL 

ROAD,OPP RAILWAY 

STATIONVILE PARLE EAST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400057 Yes 6

187 . RSB FINANCIAL 

SERVICES PRIVATE 

LIMITED

RSB FINANCIAL SERVICES 

PRIVATE LIMITED

AP0106360176815 AP0414021193 AP0414021193 CORPORATE BODY Active 2 FIRST FLOOR, GAJANAN 

HEIGHTS,OLD PANDIT 

COLONY,NEAR HAB SCHOOL,

NASHIK MAHARASHTR

A

422002 Yes 3

188 . SABITA PRADHAN SABITA PRADHAN AP0106360136010 AP0414019641 AP0414019641 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO. 29MAHATAB 

ROADROURKELAROURKELA

ROURKELA ORISSA 769001 Yes 6

189 . SADHANA SHAH SADHANA SHAH AP0106360166337 AP041401771 APF041401771 PROPRITORSHIP Active 1003 B, BAGESHRI,BEHIND 

CASALA TOWER, 

SATELLITE,OPP. GULMOHAR 

BUNGLOWSAHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 Yes 4

190 . SAMBHAV 

FINANCE

SAMBHAV FINANCE AP0106360152841 AP041402292 APF041402292 PARTNERSHIP Active SHOP NO 4 & 5, PLOT NO 

80JAWAHAR NAGAR, ROAD NO 

4GOREGAON (W)

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400104 Yes 12

191 . SAMEER K 

LAKHANI

SAMEER K LAKHANI AP0106360152822 AP041400421 APF041400421 PROPRITORSHIP Active 3607, FLOOR 36, A -3 

TOWER,SKY FOREST, SENAPATI 

BAPAT MARGLOWER PAREL 

WEST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400013 Yes 2

192 . SAMEER 

RAJNIKANT SHAH

SAMEER RAJNIKANT SHAH AP01063601116784 AP0414021691 AP0414021691 PROPRITORSHIP Active 212, SHARDA CHAMBERS 1, 31 

KESHAVJI NAIK ROAD,BHATT 

BAZAR,MASJID BUNDER 

(WEST),

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400009 Yes 2

193 . SAMPATH KUMAR 

INNANI

SAMPATH KUMAR INNANI AP0106360155696 AP0414020251 AP0414020251 PROPRITORSHIP Active HOUSE NO 3-9-91,NEAR BOOB 

BHAVANRAICHUR

RAICHUR KARNATAKA 584101 Yes 3

194 . SAMRDDHI 

INVESTMENTS

SAMRDDHI INVESTMENTS AP01063601147527 AP0414022012 AP0414022012 PARTNERSHIP Active D.NO.10/5/81, H/6, 1ST 

FLOOR,SRI VIDYARATHNA 

BUILDING,NEAR BABBU 

SWAMI TEMPLE,K M 

MARGA,UDUPI

UDUPI KARNATAKA 576101 Yes 4

195 . SANDEEP 

INDRAKANT 

GANDHI

MEGA FINANCIAL 

SERVICES

AP0106360199256 AP0414021431 AP0414021431 PROPRITORSHIP Active 201 - HOLIDAY BUSINESS 

CENTREJANKI PARK MAIN 

ROAD,KALAWAD ROAD,

RAJKOT GUJARAT 360001 Yes 3

196 . SANDHYA 

SANTOSH PAI

PAI STOCKS & 

INVESTMENTS

AP0106360193345 AP0414021351 APF041403061 PROPRITORSHIP Active 1248/21, 4TH MAIN,2ND 

STAGE, E 

BLOCKRAJAJINAGAR,BANGALO

RE

BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560010 Yes 2



197 . SANJAY KANTILAL 

SHAH

SANJAY KANTILAL SHAH AP0106360172622 AP0414021071 AP0414021071 PROPRITORSHIP Active 205, 2ND FLOOR, SHRIPAL 

NAGAR,B WING, 12 J NEHTA 

MARG,OPP GOLD'S GYM 

NEPEAN SEA ROAD,

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400006 Yes 8

198 . SANJAY 

MADHUKAR 

PAWAR

SANJAY MADHUKAR 

PAWAR

AP01063601113975 AP0414021151 AP0414021151 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO 18,GROUND FLOOR,B 

WING, VANDANA PARK,INDIRA 

NAGAR

NASHIK MAHARASHTR

A

422009 Yes 3

199 . SANJAY 

POPATBHAI 

BARAD

OUM SECURITIES & 

INVESTMENT

AP0106360194690 AP041401711 APF041401711 PROPRITORSHIP Active OFFOCE 214/215, STERLING 

POINT,ABOVE TEKHATESWAR 

POST OFFICE,WAGWAHWADI 

ROAD,

BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT 364002 Yes 4

200 . SANJAY RAJARAM 

KADAM

SANJAY RAJARAM KADAM AP01063601162771 AP0414022231 NOT REGD PROPRITORSHIP Active C-9, AMAR SUBWAY 

CHSL,MILAN SUBWAYOPP. 

LOHIA NAGAR,SANTACRUZ 

(W),MUMBAI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400054 No 0

201 . SANJAY VELJI 

DODHIA

GROWTH SECURITIES AP0106360106120 AP041419041 APF041400321 PROPRITORSHIP Active 501/502, POOJA CORNER OF 

JAIN DERASAR MARG AND 

CROFT LANEOPP JAIN 

TEMPLE,SANTACRUZ (WEST),

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400054 No 0

202 . SARLA TAPADIA TAPADIA MONETARY 

SERVICES

AP0106360172943 AP041405071 AP041405071 PROPRITORSHIP Active TAPADIA COMPOUND, 

MARWADI PRESS,BEHIND OLD 

COTTON MARKET,AKOLA

AKOLA MAHARASHTR

A

444001 Yes 2

203 . SATISH CHANDRA SATISH CHANDRA AP0106360153716 AP0414020271 AP0414020271 PROPRITORSHIP Active C-23/88, V. V. 

APARTMENT,NAI BASTI, NATI 

IMLI,VARANASI

VARANASI UTTAR 

PRADESH

221001 Yes 2

204 . SATISH KUMAR GAURAV INVESTMENTS AP0106360160888 AP0414020651 APF041402271 PROPRITORSHIP Active K-60/19 B, DULHAN JI 

ROAD,GOL GHAR,

VARANASI UTTAR 

PRADESH

221001 Yes 2

205 . SEEMA DOSHI SEEMA DOSHI AP0106360161497 AP041402701 APF041402701 PROPRITORSHIP Active C/O KUSHAL & COMPANY, 

CENTURY MALL,NEAR DARPAN 

TALKIES, MALWA 

COLONYPRATAPGARH

PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN 312605 Yes 2

206 . SEEMA 

SURESHKUMAR 

BHANSALI

SEEMA SURESHKUMAR 

BHANSALI

AP01063601142020 AP0414021941 AP0414021941 PROPRITORSHIP Active B-21/22, MANGAL PRABHA 

APTS,GUJARATI MANDAL X-

LANEVILE PARLE (EAST)

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400057 No 0

207 . SEJAL NIRAV SHAH SEJAL NIRAV SHAH AP0106360159912 AP041402791 APF041402791 PROPRITORSHIP Active 24 SNAATRA FLATS 3 JAIN 

NAGAR,OPP SANJIVANI 

HOSPITAL, PALDIAHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380007 Yes 2

208 . SHAH KULDIP 

HEMANTBHAI

VARDHMAN INVESTMENT AP0106360173184 AP041403831 APF041403831 PROPRITORSHIP Active F 12, MAHAVIR 

COMPLEX,OPP.PRATAP HIGH 

SCHOOL, BANSDA,BANSDA

NAVSARI GUJARAT 396580 Yes 3

209 . SHAHID DILAWAR 

MALLA

M/S. J K SHARES AND 

STOCK BROKERS

AP0106360162215 AP0414020751 AP0414020751 PROPRITORSHIP Active KATHI MAIDAN,ALAMAGIRI 

BAZAR,SRINAGAR

JAMMU JAMMU & 

KASHMIR

190011 Yes 1

210 . SHAILESH 

KAPADIA

SHAILESH KAPADIA AP0106360159096 AP041402361 APF041402361 PROPRITORSHIP Active 502, SHANTI 

AVENUEVIKASGRUH 

ROADPALDI

PALDI GUJARAT 380007 Yes 2

211 . SHALABH RASTOGI SHALABH RASTOGI AP0106360102293 AP041405361 AP041405361 PROPRITORSHIP Active 228/ 109, RAJA BAZAR, 

LUCKNOW-

LUCKNOW UTTAR 

PRADESH

226003 Yes 1



212 . SHARAD NAYAK SHARAD NAYAK NOT REGD AP0414021921 NOT REGD PROPRITORSHIP Active A-1505, ASHOK 

GARDENS,TOKERSEY JIVRAJ 

ROAD,SEWRI WEST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400015 No 0

213 . SHASHIKANT 

RAMGOPAL RATHI

SHASHIKANT RAMGOPAL 

RATHI

AP01063601145344 AP0414021981 AP0414021981 PROPRITORSHIP Active 203, SHYAMKAMAL, A 

WING,TEJPAL ROAD, NEAR 

VILE PARLE STATION,VILE 

PARLE (EAST),

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400057 Yes 2

214 . SHISHIR SAMAIYA AADI ASSOCIATE AP0106360127513 AP041418891 APF041403301 PROPRITORSHIP Active 17, JEE JEE BAI COMPLEX,PAR 

ROAD,NEAR SATKAR CAMPUS,

CHHINDWARA MADHYA 

PRADESH

480001 Yes 1

215 . SHITAL VINUBHAI 

THAKKAR

KLIM FINANCIAL SERVICES AP0106360196949 AP0414020761 APF041400971 PROPRITORSHIP Active LANE NO.7, SECTOR - 

168,SATYAGRAH CHHAVNI 

CHSNEAR RAMDEV 

NAGARSATELLITE ROAD

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 Yes 1

216 . SHUCHITA MANOJ 

LENGHE

M/S. MAITREYEE 

INVESTMENTS

AP0106360106943 AP041417081 AP041417081 PROPRITORSHIP Active PLOT NO. 360, BEHIND 

SARASWATI VIDYALAY,CANAL 

ROAD,SHANKAR 

NAGAR,NAGPUR

NAGPUR MAHARASHTR

A

440010 Yes 3

217 . SHWETA ALKESH 

JAIN

SHREESURI LABDHI AP0106360195042 AP041404061 APF041404061 PROPRITORSHIP Active PLOT NO.554, KANHAYA 

BHUVANA-BLOCK, GROUND 

FLOOR, JAGANNATH SHANKAR 

SHETH MARGCHIRA BAZAR

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400002 Yes 3

218 . SMITA AVINASH 

VAIDYA

PHOENIX STOCK BROKERS AP0106360151955 AP041400801 APF041400801 PROPRITORSHIP Active FLAT NO. 10, PLOT NO. U-9, 

2ND FLOOR,SCIENTIFIC CO-OP 

HOUSING SOCIETY,RANI LAXMI 

NAGAR,

NAGPUR MAHARASHTR

A

440022 Yes 3

219 . SNEHA NAITIK 

DOSHI

SNEHA ENTERPRISE AP0106360171855 AP041403921 APF041403921 PROPRITORSHIP Active PLOT NO. 133/134, AHURA 

NAGAR SOCIETYOPP BHULKA 

BHAVAN SCHOOL,ADAJAN

SURAT GUJARAT 395009 Yes 2

220 . SONAL 

MANISHBHAI 

SHAH

SONAL MANISHBHAI 

SHAH

AP0106360136616 AP0414019671 AP0414019671 PROPRITORSHIP Active A-203, PANCHGINI 

APPARTMENT, 2ND 

TOJODHPUR, NEAR 

RAMDEVNAGAR CHAR 

RASTASATELLITEAHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 No 0

221 . STOCKYARD 

INVESTMENTS

STOCKYARD 

INVESTMENTS

AP01063601165985 AP0414022242 AP0414022242 PARTNERSHIP Active SHOP NO.3PUSHPAK 

CHSMALVIYA ROADVILE PARLE 

EAST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400057 Yes 2

222 . SUBHASH 

CHANDIVADE

SUBHASH CHANDIVADE AP01063601115984 AP0414021651 AP0414021651 PROPRITORSHIP Active 208, NEELKANTH, 2ND FLOOR, 

98,MARIN DRIVE,NEAR 

MARINE LINES RAILWAY 

STATION

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400002 Yes 2

223 . SUHAS BALASO 

SAWANT

SAMPADA AGENCIES AP01063601161362 AP0414022211 AP0414022211 PROPRITORSHIP Active PLOT NO.49/DFIRST 

LANEMARKET YARD

LATUR MAHARASHTR

A

413512 No 0

224 . SUKIRAN FINMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED

SUKIRAN FINMART 

PRIVATE LIMITED

AP01063601120915 AP0414021743 AP0414021743 CORPORATE BODY Active UNIT NO.303 A, RAVIRAJ CRU 

MALL,S NO.588/2B, 

MARKETYARDPLOT NO.588/2B

PUNE MAHARASHTR

A

411037 Yes 26



225 . SUNIL SURESH 

BHADUPOTA

SAMRUDDHI 

INVESTMENTS

AP0106360160884 AP041417371 APF041404121 PROPRITORSHIP Active ANAND TOWER, GALA 

NO.1,GANGAWADI, NEAR TV 

TOWER CENTER,BHUSAWAL

BHUSAWAL MAHARASHTR

A

425201 Yes 3

226 . SUNILKUMAR 

DASHARATHLAL 

PATEL

SUNILKUMAR 

DASHARATHLAL PATEL

AP0106360161444 AP0414020701 AP0414020701 PROPRITORSHIP Active 143, S-9, COMPLEX,UNJHA -

SIDHPUR HIGHWAY 

ROAD,UNJHA

MEHSANA GUJARAT 384170 Yes 1

227 . SUREKHA 

PURUSHOTTAM 

BAFNA

M/S. NEERAJ 

INVESTMENTS & 

FINANCIAL SERVICES

AP0106360159103 AP041400861 APF041400861 PROPRITORSHIP Active 2982BAFNA CHOWK 

RAVIWARPETHGOKAK

GOKAK KARNATAKA 591307 Yes 3

228 . SURENDRA 

HIMATLAL SHAH

ANMOL INVESTMENT AP0106360159778 AP041402321 APF041402321 PROPRITORSHIP Active 11-C/2 DHAN MANSION, 2ND 

FLR.,AVANTIKABAI GOKHALE 

RDOPERA HOUSE

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400004 Yes 15

229 . SURESHKUMAR 

VIJAYRAJ 

BHANSALI

SURESHKUMAR VIJAYRAJ 

BHANSALI

AP0106360159911 AP0414020741 APF041401291 PROPRITORSHIP Active B-1, KRISHNA SMRITI,AGASHE 

WADI,VILE PARLE (E)

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400057 Yes 9

230 . SUSHIL KUMAR 

SHARMA

SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA AP0106360158826 AP0414020441 AP0414020441 PROPRITORSHIP Active 118, L. G, FLOORNAVJIVAN 

VIHAR,NEW DELHI

DELHI DELHI 110017 Yes 2

231 . TEJAS JHAVERI D J & COMPANY AP0106360156224 AP0414019631 APF041401871 PROPRITORSHIP Active 205, 2ND FLOOR,GRAND MALL, 

NEAR SHEKUNJ BUS 

STOP,AMBAWADI,

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 Yes 3

232 . THE KALPAL 

SECURITIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED

THE KALPAL SECURITIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED

AP0106360195046 AP041417413 AP041417413 CORPORATE BODY Active SHOP NO 1 GROUND 

FLOR,SOPARIWALA BLDGSHOP 

NO 225/226NO-27 ND 

FOFALWADI,NEAR SURTI 

HOTEL,BHULESHWAR

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400002 Yes 6

233 . TUSHAR B SHAH TUSHAR B SHAH AP0106360132695 AP0414019331 AP0414019331 PROPRITORSHIP Active B -14-78, RUPAL 

APARTMENT,RADHASWAMI 

ROAD,RANIP

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382480 Yes 7

234 . UDAY 

HASMUKHBHAI 

DESAI

M/S. VRUSHABH FIN 

SERVICES

AP0106360137110 AP0414019701 AP0414019701 PROPRITORSHIP Active OFFICE NO.701/3, 7TH 

FLOORSAI JANAK CLASSIC, 

DEVIDAS LANESUDHIR FADAKE 

FLYOVERBORIWALI 

WESTMUMBAI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400092 Yes 5

235 . VAIBHAV EQUISEC 

PRIVATE LIMITED

VAIBHAV EQUISEC 

PRIVATE LIMITED

AP0106360103208 AP041405503 AP041405503 CORPORATE BODY Active SHOP NO 10, MADHUVIHAR 

CHSL,M G CROSS ROAD NO. 

4KANDIVALI (WEST)

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400067 Yes 15

236 . VANSHRI 

MAHALINGAPPA 

KEDAGE

VANSHRI MAHALINGAPPA 

KEDAGE

AP01063601103417 AP0414021491 AP0414021491 PROPRITORSHIP Active FLAT NO. S 5SHIV DATTSADAN 

APARTMENT,S.T. 

COLONY,VISHRAMBAG,SANGLI

SANGLI MAHARASHTR

A

416416 Yes 2

237 . VARSHA Y MONEY MOUNT AP0106360139220 AP0414019821 AP0414019821 PROPRITORSHIP Active D. NO 2866 8TH CROSSV V 

MOHALLAMYSORE

MYSORE KARNATAKA 570002 No 0

238 . VARUN BASANT 

JAIN

VISION VENTURES AP0106360164249 AP0414020841 AP0414020841 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO . 2, GROUND 

FLOOR,AMRUTWELL CHS 

GANESH GALLYDR B A ROAD 

LALBAUG

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400012 Yes 5



239 . VIDHI SHAH ALLIES FIN SERVE AP0106360100368 AP041404861 AP041404861 PROPRITORSHIP Active 63/64, ANUJA MANEK NAGAR, 

NEAR OM SHANTI 

JUNCTIONCHANDAVARKAR 

LANE,BORIVALI WEST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400092 Yes 5

240 . VIJAY 

GORDHANDAS 

DESAI

VIJAY GORDHANDAS 

DESAI

AP0106360106118 AP0414020401 NOT REGD PROPRITORSHIP Active 403BLDG NO. MIG 1A, SR NO. 

50 51 52CTS 118 119 

D2TUNGA VILLAGE,POWAI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400078 Yes 2

241 . VIJAY KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR AP0106360117548 AP0414020091 AP0414020091 PROPRITORSHIP Active 524-ABASANT 

AVENUEAMRITSAR

AMRITSAR PUNJAB 143001 Yes 3

242 . VIJAY VISHNU 

OJALE

APEX INVESTMENTS AP0106360168570 AP0414021021 AP0414021021 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO 1, SURBHIG.V. 

SCHEME ROAD NO 2MULUND 

EAST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400081 Yes 4

243 . VINABEN 

HASMUKHBHAI 

DOSHI

VINABEN HASMUKHBHAI 

DOSHI

AP0106360160902 AP041402901 APF041402901 PROPRITORSHIP Active SHOP NO 22, SOUTH 

COMMERCIAL CENTER, HIRA 

BAZARNEAR THREE GATE 

STATION ROAD,VISNAGAR

VISNAGAR GUJARAT 384315 Yes 11

244 . VINAY S DESAI VINAY S DESAI AP01063601155423 AP0414022101 AP0414022101 PROPRITORSHIP Active FLAT NO.202, 2ND 

FLOOR,WEST VIEW 

HEIGHTS,BHALCHANDRA 

ROAD,MATUNGA

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400019 Yes 2

245 . VIPUL 

BALMUKUND 

SHAH

MR VIPUL BALMUKUND 

SHAH

AP0106360106636 AP0414020551 APF041400051 PROPRITORSHIP Active B-703, 7TH FLOOR,CHARMEE 

ENCLAVE CHS LTD,342 SERVICE 

ROAD,VILE PARLE (E)

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400057 No 0

246 . VIRAJ 

RAMESHKUMAR 

SHAMBHUWANI

SHRIJI INVESTMENT AP01063601170746 AP0414022311 AP0414022311 PROPRITORSHIP Active PLOT NO.122KHAMLA 

ROAD,NEAR SINDH MATA 

MANDIR, SINDHI 

COLONYKHAMLA

NAGPUR MAHARASHTR

A

440025 Yes 2

247 . VIRALBEN R SHAH VIRALBEN R SHAH AP0106360167673 AP0414020951 AP0414020951 PROPRITORSHIP Active A-404, SULSA RESIDENCY 

,NEAR HIRABAUG,AMBAVADI,

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380001 No 0

248 . VIVEK KUMAR OM INVESTMENT AP0106360160767 AP041401501 APF041401501 PROPRITORSHIP Active 205 SRI RAM PLAZABANK 

MOREDHANBAD , JHARKAHND

DHANBAD JHARKHAND 826001 Yes 4

249 . YOGESH 

MAGANLAL OZA

YOGESH MAGANLAL OZA AP0106360138762 AP0414019791 AP0414019791 PROPRITORSHIP Active ROOM NO 58, GHADIYALI 

CHAWL,SHRADHANAND 

ROAD,NEAR RAJPURI HALL. 

VILE PARLE EASTMUMBAI

MUMBAI MAHARASHTR

A

400057 Yes 3


